Mobile Phone Costs — January 2015

The Hon Stephen Mullighan MP, Minister for Transport and Infrastructure

& Ministerial Staff

Name and Position Description

Date Range of Charges

Total Charges

Connie Blefari — Ministerial Adviser

Ben Rillo — Ministerial Adviser

Jonathan Schomburgk — Ministerial Adviser

John Bistrovic — Chief of Staff

18 October — 17 November 2014
18 September — 17 October 2014
8 August — 17 September 2014
8 October — 7 November 2014
8 November — 7 December 0214
19 September — 18 October 2014
19 August — 18 September 2014
January 2015

109.09
71.82
90.91
90.91
91.36
105.54
95.45
116.21
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